Promoter is not responsible in any manner to arrange the loans for and on behalf of Allottee 

(s) from Banks or financial institutions. 

If the Allottee(s) cancels the allotment prior to execution of the Agreement for Sale, then 

Promoter shall deduct an amount of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) 

from the Booking Amount as administration/handling charges. The Promoter shall also 

deduct the applicable commission paid, if the Plot is booked through the assistance of the 

channel partner/real estate agent. 

The allotment of the Plot is non-transferable and Allottee(s) cannot transfer the allotment to